
 

 

EVENTS CALENDAR FOR PARENTS 2024 
MAY / JUNE 

May 2024 

School Class Photos until Thursday, 02 May  

Y13 A-Level Fine Art Exams until Thursday, 02 May  

Parent Yoga sessions, every Sunday & Thursday 
morning – parent sign up required. Contact 
ptsa@oryxschool.qa (term time only) 

Sundays & Thursdays 
Upstairs canteen – parents 
to arrive via gate 5. 
07:45 – 08:45 

Y12 & Y13 (Sixth Form) Parent Teacher 
Consultations 

Wednesday, 01 May 
OIS 
14:30 – 17:30 

Parent EAL Classes – every Wednesday (term 
time only). Parents should arrive via Gate 2. 

Wednesday, 01 May 
Primary & Secondary EAL 
Rooms 
07:30 - 08:20 

Year 5 Math Take-Off event Thursday, 02 May   

Careers Week - Careers of the Future (for 
students in Y1 - Y10) 

Sunday, 05 May – Thursday, 
09 May  

 

FS2 trips to Carluccios Sunday, 05 – Wednesday, 
08 May  

Details to follow 

Year 3 Trip to WoW 
Monday, 06 May – Tuesday, 
07 May 

 

Y12 IAS Biology & Y12 IAS Psychology Exams  Tuesday, 07 May   

Primary Author visit Tuesday, 07 May  

Y12 IAS Chemistry & Y12 IAS Business Exams Wednesday, 08 May  

FS1 Trip to OliOli Wednesday, 08 May Details to follow 

Year 3 to Year 6 Texas A&M University Roadshow Wednesday, 08 May 09:00 – 14:00 

U12, U13, U14, U16, U19 – Secondary Badminton 
QUESS Tournament.   Wednesday, 08 May  

Parent EAL Classes – every Wednesday (term 
time only). Parents should arrive via Gate 2 

Wednesday, 08 May  
Primary & Secondary EAL 
Rooms 
07:30 - 08:20 

Y10 GCSE Italian, Y11 IGCSE English Language, 
Y11 GCSE Drama, Y12 IAS Maths, Y12 IAS IT, Y12 
IAS Economics Exams 

Thursday, 09 May 
 

Y11 IGCSE Biology, Y11 IGCSE Science, Y12 IAS 
Physics, Y12 IAS English Literature Exams 

Friday, 10 May  
 

International Nurses Day Sunday, 12 May   



 

 

U12, U13, U14, U16, U19 – Secondary Badminton 
QUESS Tournament.   

Sunday, 12 May 
 

Year 1 trip to National Museum of Qatar 
Sunday, 12 May – Tuesday, 
14 May  

 

Y11 IGCSE Business, Y11 IGCSE English 
Literature, Y12 IAS Business & Y12 IAS Chemistry 
Exams 

Monday, 13 May 
 

MOEHE Online Safety Workshop for all KS3 
students 

Monday, 13 May 
 

Year 5 trip to Quest 
Monday, 13 May – Tuesday, 
14 May  

 

Mental Health Awareness Week 
Monday, 13 May – Sunday, 
19 May  

 

Y11 IGCSE French, Y12 IAS Maths, Y12 IAS 
Geography & Y12 IAS Greek Exams 

Tuesday, 14 May 
 

U14 & U16 Girls QUESS Netball League Match  Tuesday, 14 May ACS 

Y11 GCSE Psychology, Y11 IGCSE History, Y12 
IAS Economics, Y12 IAS Spanish, Y12 IAS Physics 
& Y12 IAS Economics Exams 

Wednesday, 15 May 
 

Parent EAL Classes – every Wednesday (term 
time only). Parents should arrive via Gate 2 

Wednesday, 15 May 
Primary & Secondary EAL 
Rooms 
07:30 - 08:20 

Primary & Secondary Gymnastics SOP Finals 
(Level 1, 2 & Preparatory) 

Wednesday, 15 May 
08:00 – 13:00 

Lost and Found Pop-up (details to follow) Wednesday, 15 May  

Parent Workshop – Managing Behaviour.  Details 
to follow. 

Thursday, 16 May  
Auditorium (entry via gate 5) 
07:30 – 09:00 

Y11 IGCSE Maths, Y12 IAS English Literature, Y12 
IAS History & Y13 IAL Maths Exams 

Thursday, 16 May 
 

International Day of Light – Eco Warrior Planned 
Activities  Thursday, 16 May   

Y11 IGCSE Chemistry, Y11 IGCSE Geography, 
Y12 IAS Biology & Y12 IAS French Exams Friday, 17 May  

Y10 GCSE Italian, Y12 IAS Physics, Y12 IAS 
Geography & Y12 IAS IT Exams 

Monday, 20 May 
 

U9 Boys Basketball Competition Monday, 20 May  09:00 – 13:00 



 

 

Y12 IAS Maths, Y12 IAS Psychology Exams Tuesday, 21 May   

Y11 IGCSE Physics, Y11 IGCSE Science, Y11 
IGCSE Second Language English, Y11 IGCSE 
Arabic, Y11 GCSE PE, Y12 IAS Biology & Y12 IAS 
History Exams 

Wednesday, 22 May 

 

Parent EAL Classes – every Wednesday (term 
time only). Parents should arrive via Gate 2 

Wednesday, 22 May 
Primary & Secondary EAL 
Rooms 
07:30 - 08:20 

U11 Boys Basketball Competition Wednesday, 22 May 09:00 – 13:00 

Y11 GCSE Psychology & Y11 IGCSE English 
Language Exams 

Thursday, 23 May 
 

Year 4 Production of Pride Rock Thursday, 23 May  

Y12 IAS Chemistry & Y13 A-Level PE Friday, 24 May   

U9 Girls Basketball Competition Sunday, 26 May  09:00 – 13:00 

Year 13 Graduation Sunday, 26 May Auditorium 
17:30 – 19:30 

Year 6 trip to Desert Falls 
Sunday, 26 May – Monday, 
27 May  

 

MOEHE 3-day Accreditation visit (Qatar National 
Values & Identity) 

Sunday, 26 May – Tuesday, 
28 May 

 

Y6 International Trip to Georgia (Georgia Cultural 
& Community Service Program) 

Sunday, 26 May – Thursday, 
30 May  

 

Year 6 trip to Quest Monday, 27 May – Tuesday, 
28 May 

 

Y11 IGCSE Islamic Studies, Y13 IAL Biology, Y13 
IAL Psychology & Y13 IAL Economics Exams 

Tuesday, 28 May  

U11 Girls Basketball Competition Tuesday, 28 May   

Y11 IGCSE Arabic, Y13 IAL Chemistry, Y13 IAL 
English Literature & Y13 IAL IT Exams 

Wednesday, 29 May  

Parent EAL Classes – every Wednesday (term 
time only). Parents should arrive via Gate 2 

Wednesday, 29 May 
Primary & Secondary EAL 
Rooms 
07:30 - 08:20 

Sustainable Upcycling Uniform Pop-up (details to 
follow) 

Wednesday, 29 May 
 



 

 

Y13 IAL Maths & Y13 IAL Business Exams Thursday, 30 May   

Y13 IAL Physics Exam Friday, 31 May  

June 2024 

Parent Yoga sessions, every Sunday & Thursday 
morning – parent sign up required. Contact 
ptsa@oryxschool.qa (term time only) 

Sundays & Thursdays 
Upstairs canteen – parents 
to arrive via gate 5. 
07:45 – 08:45 

Primary QPPSSA Girls Swimming Tournament 
 Sunday, 02 June Kings College 

09:00 – 13:00 

Primary QPPSSA Boys Swimming Tournament 
 

Monday, 03 June  Kings College 
09:00 – 13:00 

Y11 GCSE PE, Y11 IGCSE Business, Y11 IGCSE 
Maths, Y13 IAL Chemistry, Y13 IAL Geography 
Exams 

Monday, 03 June  

Y11 IGCSE Spanish, Y13 IAL Economics & Y13 IAL 
Spanish Exams 

Tuesday, 04 June  

Year 2 School Trip (OLI OLI) 2A South Africa/ 2B 
Tanzania/ 2C Sudan 

Tuesday, 04 June OliOli Katara 

Secondary Prize Giving  Tuesday, 04 June Auditorium 

Y11 IGCSE Geography, Y11 IGCSE Economics, 
Y13 IAL English Literature, Y13 IAL Physics, Y13 
A-Level PE, & Y13 IAL Business Exams 

 
Wednesday, 05 June 

 

Parent EAL Classes – every Wednesday (term 
time only). Parents should arrive via Gate 2 Wednesday, 05 June 

Primary & Secondary EAL 
Rooms 
07:30 - 08:20 

Year 2 School Trip (OLI OLI) - 2D Kenya/ 2E 
Singapore / 2F Algeria Wednesday, 05 June OliOli Katara 

Y13 IAL Maths Exam Thursday, 06 June  

Year 6 Graduation Thursday, 06 June   

Y11 IGCSE Biology, Y13 IAL Biology & Y13 IAL 
History Exams Friday, 07 June  

Year 10 Trip to Qatar Stock Exchange Sunday, 09 June  

Primary - Meet the New Teacher. Details to 
follow. Sunday, 09 June 09:00 – 11:00 

FS2 New Joiners Play & Stay with New Parents 
joining OIS meeting 10-11am Sunday, 09 June 09:00 – 11:00 

 

FS1 New Joiners Play & Stay and Parents meeting 
9-10am Monday, 10 June 08:00 – 10:00 



 

 

Y11 IGCSE Computer Science, Y11 GCSE Greek, 
Y13 IAL French, Y13 IAL Physics, & Y13 IAL 
Geography Exams 

Monday, 10 June  
 

Y11 IGCSE Chemistry, Y13 IAL Psychology & Y13 
IAL IT Exams  Tuesday, 11 June  

Class 5C Assembly Tuesday, 11 June  

Secondary Summer Concert (TBC) Tuesday, 11 June Auditorium 
17:30 

Y11 GCSE Portuguese, Y13 IAL Biology & Y13 IAL 
History Exams Wednesday, 12 June  

Parent EAL Classes – every Wednesday (term 
time only). Parents should arrive via Gate 2 

Wednesday, 12 June 
Primary & Secondary EAL 
Rooms 
07:30 - 08:20 

Class 5F Assembly.  Parents welcome. Wednesday, 12 June Auditorium 
13:15 – 13:45 

FS1 Production for Parents.  Details to follow Wednesday, 12 June Auditorium 
07:45 – 09:00 

FS2 Graduation.  Details to follow. Thursday, 13 June Auditorium 
07:45 – 08:45 

Y10 IGCSE Sinhala Exam Thursday, 13 June  

Y11 IGCSE Physics & Y13 IAL Chemistry Exams Friday, 14 June  

Eid al Adha holidays  Sunday, 16 June – 
Thursday, 20 June 

 

Y11 GCSE Greek & Y11 GCSE Music Exams Monday, 17 June   

Y10 GCSE Portuguese & Y11 GCSE Design & 
Technology Exams Tuesday, 18 June   

Parent EAL Classes – every Wednesday (term 
time only). Parents should arrive via Gate 2 Wednesday, 26 June 

Primary & Secondary EAL 
Rooms 
07:30 - 08:20 

End of Academic Year – last day for students Thursday, 27 June  

 


